
NICOPP® ALLOY LINES
CND-2 — BRAKE LINE FLOOR DISPLAY

CND-2 BRAKE LINE FLOOR DISPLAY –  
DOMESTIC/IMPORT/ADAPTER LINES

3/16" Lines 1/4" Lines 5/16" Lines 3/8" Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

CN-308 8" 10 CN-408 8" 10 CN-508 8" 5 CN-608 8" 4

CN-312 12" 10 CN-412 12" 10 CN-512 12" 5 CN-612 12" 4

CN-320 20" 10 CN-420 20" 10 CN-520 20" 5 CN-620 20" 4

CN-330 30" 10 CN-430 30" 10 CN-530 30" 5 CN-630 30" 4

CN-340 40" 10 CN-440 40" 10 CN-540 40" 5 CN-640 40" 4

CN-351 51" 10 CN-451 51" 10 CN-551 51" 5 CN-651 51" 4

CN-360 60" 10 CN-460 60" 10 CN-560 60" 5 CN-660 60" 4

Japanese European British Adapter Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

CNJ-308 8" 5 CNE-308 8" 5 CNB-308 8" 5 CNA-B410 8" 5

CNJ-312 12" 5 CNE-312 12" 5 CNB-312 12" 5 CNA-G360 8" 5

CNJ-320 20" 5 CNE-320 20" 5 CNB-320 20" 5 CNA-R340 8" 5

CNJ-330 30" 5 CNE-330 30" 5 CNB-330 30" 5 CNA-R350 8" 5

CNJ-340 40" 5 CNE-340 40" 5 CNB-340 40" 5 CNA-S420 8" 5

CNJ-351 51" 5 CNE-351 51" 5 CNB-351 51" 5 – – –

CNJ-360 60" 5 CNE-360 60" 5 CNB-360 60" 5 – – –

Requires 27" Width x 18" Depth x 63" Height to store all lines.

100%100%
•	Seamless nickel-copper alloy tubing 

virtually rust and corrosion-proof
•	Black oxide coated flare nuts for added 

corrosion protection
•	DOT approved for hydraulic and ABS 

brake systems, fuel, power steering, and 
transmission cooling line replacement

•	Easiest, kink-proof bending and flaring 
line available — period!

•	Perfect flares without special bending� or 
flaring tools

•	Considered the superior, longest-
life line that withstands the harshest 
environments
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CND-22 – DOMESTIC BRAKE LINE  
WALL RACK ASSORTMENT

3/16" Lines 1/4" Lines
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

CN-308 8" 2 CN-408 8" –

CN-312 12" 2 CN-412 12" –

CN-320 20" 2 CN-420 20" 2

CN-330 30" 2 CN-430 30" 2

CN-340 40" 2 CN-440 40" 2

CN-351 51" 2 CN-451 51" 2

CN-360 60" 2 CN-460 60" 2

Requires 24" Width x 6" Depth x 69" Height to store all lines.

CND-23 – IMPORT BRAKE LINE  
WALL RACK ASSORTMENT

Japanese European British
Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty Part No. Length Qty

CNJ-308 8" – CNE-308 8" 2 CNB-308 8" –

CNJ-312 12" 2 CNE-312 12" 2 CNB-312 12" –

CNJ-320 20" 2 CNE-320 20" 2 CNB-320 20" –

CNJ-330 30" 2 CNE-330 30" 2 CNB-330 30" –

CNJ-340 40" – CNE-340 40" 2 CNB-340 40" –

CNJ-351 51" – CNE-351 51" 2 CNB-351 51" –

CNJ-360 60" 2 CNE-360 60" 2 CNB-360 60" 2

Requires 17" Width x 3" Depth x 69" Height to store all lines.

NICOPP® ALLOY LINES
BRAKE LINE INSTALLER ASSORTMENTS

100%100%
•	Contains most popular brake line 

part numbers

•	Slots available for additional  
part numbers

•	Organizes lines for quick  
selection/identification

•	Rack mounts easily to wall


